a
AD8350
Low Distortion
1.0 GHz Differential Amplifier
FEATURES
High Dynamic Range
Output IP3: +28 dBm: Re 50 � @ 250 MHz
Low Noise Figure: 5.9 dB @ 250 MHz

AD8350
Rev. C | Page 14
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8350ARZ15-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
AD8350ARMZ15 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8 Q0T
AD8350ARMZ15-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8 Q0T
AD8350ARMZ20 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8 J2P
AD8350ARMZ20-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8 J2P
AD8350ARM20-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP  RM-8 J2P
AD8350ARZ20-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
11/2016—Rev. B to Rev. C
Changes to Ordering Guide .......................................................... 14